7:15 am
11:15

12:45 pm
1:00
2:00

3:15

3:30

4:30
5:00

6:10

8:30

Tuesday, Feb. 14, 2023

Leave Nacogdoches

Lunch at Southside Market &
BBQ, Elgin

Arrive at State Capitol, Austin
Hidden Spaces tour

State Senator Robert Nichols
visit, E1.704

Leadership Lufkin & Nac
Group Photo, Extension
Open-Air Rotunda

State Representative Travis
Clardy visit, GW.6

Leave Capitol

Arrive at Austin Southpark
Hotel

Depart hotel for class dinner
at Pelon’s TexMex,
802 Red River St.

Depart Pelon’s for hotel

Enjoy a good night’s sleep!

Leadlership Nacogdoches

STATE GOVERNMENT SESSION 2023

8:10 am
8:30
9:30

11:15
12:00 pm
12:30
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
5:10

7:30

Free time!

10 am
12:00 pm

3-4-ish

Wednesday, Feb. 15, 2023

Leave hotel
Oncor breakfast and tour

Walk to Texas Association of
Business (TAB) 316 w. 12th St.

Lunch at Sweetwaters, 316 W.
12th St.

Community Group Photo on
Capitol steps, NORTH side

Meetings begin in Robert E.
Johnson Building, 1501 N.
Congress Ave.

Kevin Eltife, UT Systems
Marc Williams, TxDOT
Adriana Cruz, Economic Dev.
John M. Zerwas, MD

Depart for hotel

Depart for Austin Club for
Legislative Reception,
110 E. Ninth St.

Reception ends.

Thursday, Feb. 16, 2023

Depart hotel

Lunch at Blue Baker,
800 University Dr. East,
Ste. 100, College Station

Arrive in Nacogdoches



