

Leadership Nacogdoches STATE GOVERNMENT SESSION 2023

Tuesday, Feb. 14, 2023

7:15 am	Leave Nacogdoches
11:15	Lunch at Southside Market & BBQ, Elgin
12:45 pm	Arrive at State Capitol, Austin
1:00	Hidden Spaces tour
2:00	State Senator Robert Nichols visit, E1.704
3:15	Leadership Lufkin & Nac Group Photo, Extension Open-Air Rotunda
3:30	State Representative Travis Clardy visit, GW.6
4:30	Leave Capitol
5:00	Arrive at Austin Southpark Hotel
6:10	Depart hotel for class dinner at Pelon's TexMex, 802 Red River St.
8:30	Depart Pelon's for hotel

Enjoy a good night's sleep!

Wednesday, Feb. 15, 2023

8:10 am	Leave hotel
8:30	Oncor breakfast and tour
9:30	Walk to Texas Association of Business (TAB) 316 w. 12th St.
11:15	Lunch at Sweetwaters, 316 W. 12th St.
12:00 pm	Community Group Photo on Capitol steps, NORTH side
12:30	Meetings begin in Robert E. Johnson Building, 1501 N. Congress Ave.
1:00	Kevin Eltife, UT Systems
1:30	Marc Williams, TxDOT
2:00	Adriana Cruz, Economic Dev.
2:30	John M. Zerwas, MD
3:00	Depart for hotel
5:10	Depart for Austin Club for Legislative Reception, 110 E. Ninth St.
7:30	Reception ends.

Free time!

Thursday, Feb. 16, 2023

10 am	Depart hotel
12:00 pm	Lunch at Blue Baker, 800 University Dr. East, Ste. 100, College Station
3-4-ish	Arrive in Nacogdoches